

Natalie Whited Orbus Exhibit & Display Group 630.755.7360 natalie@orbus.com www.orbus.com

## For Immediate Release

## **ORBUS RELEASES 2022 EDITIONS OF** THE EXHIBITORS' HANDBOOK® & PROMO HANDBOOK™ CATALOGS

Woodridge, IL - April 5, 2022: Orbus Exhibit & Display Group®, North America's largest wholesale supplier and manufacturer of visual communications solutions is excited to introduce its 2022 editions of The Exhibitors' Handbook® and Promo Handbook™ display product catalogs.

These popular catalogs feature hundreds display options, from portable banner stands and outdoor displays to fabric structures and modular exhibits. They present the widest range of display products for interiors, live events, and tradeshows.

The Exhibitors' Handbook is a non-branded, 100% neutral product catalog, designed exclusively for Orbus dealers in the sign, graphics, and exhibit industries to use and share as their own. The Promo Handbook catalog/ website is designed for the Promotional products industry distributor to share and easily quote from. The Promo Handbook website features retail price.

Offered in digital form, the catalogs are downloadable from The Exhibitors' Handbook and Promo Handbook websites. Browse through to see what's new.

"We are proud to support our clients with an innovative and expansive range of quality display products," says Gary Keefer, CEO. "Coupled with our state-of-the-art custom manufacturing and printing capabilities, we help position our clients across North America to offer a fantastic array of visual communications solutions, small to large in scale."

## **About Orbus Group**

Orbus Exhibit & Display Group is a market-leading group of brands in the United States and Canada that specialize in the manufacture and trade-only supply of portable, modular, sign and fabric structure displays used in events, exhibits and interiors. Brands within the group include The Exhibitors' Handbook®, Ultima® Displays Canada, The Promo Handbook™, Nimlok®, Nimlok Canada, SignPro Systems<sup>®</sup>, and Fabric Images<sup>®</sup>.

Orbus is a proud member of EPDA, ISA, SGIA, ASI, PPAI, UPIC, and SAGE; the company boasts G7 Master IDEAlliance certification and is registered to ISO 9001:2015 for the highest manufacturing quality standards and ISO 14001:2015 for its environmental management system and "green" efforts.

Orbus Group's supply and manufacturing operations reside in the Greater Chicago area, Las Vegas, NV and Greater Toronto, Ontario. For more information, visit www.orbus.com.











